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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

1

Women Pole Vault

1 3.80m
2" 2.94m
2" 2.94m
4 2.84m
5* 2.59m
5* 2.59m
5* 2.59m
5* 2.59m
9 2.44m
10 2.23m
11 2.14m

12-05.50
9-07.75
9-07.75
9-03.75
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
7-03.75
7-00.25

M M M M M T M M T M T

Individual Top Marks

Name AgelYr

Alexandra Gonzalez TURABO 2/24/2007
Joy Perez U.PR. 3/24/2007
Zilmarie Colon UPR. 2/24/2007
Migdalia Colon CATOLICA 3/24/2007
Karla Gonzalez U.P.R. HUMACAC(3/31/2007
Yezaira Calzada INTER 3/24/2007
Jomar Miranda CATOLICA 3/24/2007
Damaris Gil INTER 3/24/2007

Gloriana Rivera
Gloriana Badillo
Samandy Serrano

U.P.R. HUMACAC(3/31/2007
U.P.R. HUMACA(2/10/2007
INTER 3/24/2007

2da Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007
2da Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007
4ta Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007
4ta Clasificatoria 2007
1ra Clasificatoria 2007
3ra Clasificatoria 2007



